
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB

Spring 2024 Programme

Date Venue Leader Map(s) Area

Wed 6 Mar Dyke Neuk Charles Bragg 42, 325 Northumberland

Tue 12 Mar Causey Dave Whiteley 307, 308 Co Durham

Mon 18 Mar Masham Peter O'Herlihy 30 302 Yorkshire Dales

Sat 23 Mar Alston Heinrich Rautenbach 31 Cumbria

Thu 28 Mar Reeth Charles Bragg 304, 30 Yorkshire Dales

Wed 3 Apr Hutton-le-Hole Rosamund E Stansfield 26 North York Moors

Tue 9 Apr Kirk Yetholm Ian Selkirk 16, 339 Cheviots

Mon 15 Apr Eyemouth Steve Wood 346 Coastal North

Sat 20 Apr Kelso Heinrich Rautenbach 16,339 Borders

Fri 26 Apr Whitby Peter O'Herlihy 27 Coastal South

Thu 2 May Clennel (Alwinton) Ian Selkirk 16 Cheviots

Wed 8 May Pateley Bridge Carolyn Duffy 298 Yorkshire Dales

Tue 14 May Edmundbyers Steve Wood 43, 307 Co Durham

Mon 20 May Braithwaite Dave Whiteley 4 Lakes

Sat 25 May Twice Brewed Heinrich Rautenbach 43 Tyne Valley

Fri 31 May Middleton in Teesdale Norman Johnsen 19, 31 Teesdale

Bus departure times

While we plan to run 2 buses for all weekday walks, we may need to reduce this to
one bus if booking levels do not support this.

Monkseaton Metro 08:30
North Shields Baths 08:40
Wallsend 08:10
Four Lane Ends 08:20

Booking for this programme will commence on 24/01/2024

Cost for this Quarter
Members £12.00

Non-members £12.00

https://phoenixwalkingclub.org


